
Why not visit Auchenharvie’s 18 Bay Driving Range or one of our other courses:
Ravenspark Golf Course, Kidsneuk, Irvine    01292 276467      Routenburn, Largs     01475 687240

golf.kaleisure.com
North Ayrshire Leisure Ltd is a Company Limited by Guarantee No.202978 
and a recognised Scottish Charity No. SC029780

SCORE
Auchenharvie Golf Course, Moorpark Road West, Stevenston     01294 603103

golf.kaleisure.com

LOCAL RULES
Play will be from yellow box markers at all times unless otherwise specified by starter.

1.	 Ball on the putting green or tee - if a ball is played onto a putting green or tee, other than the one which it is being 
played to, the ball must be lifted clear and dropped, but not nearer the hole which is being played to. No penalty.

2.	 Plugged Balls - plugged balls may be lifted without penalty on fairways and greens.

3.	 A ball lying on seeded ground, G.U.R. or beside young trees - marked with yellow paint - must be lifted and dropped 
within one club length, not nearer the hole, without penalty.

4.	 If a ball lies in a surface drain, rabbit scrape or cart rut the ball may be lifted and dropped. No penalty.

5.	 All divots must be replaced and pitch marks or greens repaired.

6.	 Stones in bunkers are classed as moveable obstructions and may be removed. If the ball moves, no penalty is 
incurred and the ball will be replaced.

7.	 The boundaries of the section of the course comprising holes 1-3, 10-12, 6-9 and 15-18 are defined as the fence 
along Saltcoats Road and elsewhere as the perimeter footpath surrounding the course and a ball on or over this 
footpath shall be ‘Out of Bounds’ except from the 5th and 17th tees.

8.	 The boundaries of the section of the course comprising holes 4 and 5, 13 and 14, are defined as the walls and 
fences forming the boundary with the gardens of the houses in Canal Street and elsewhere as the roadway forming 
Robertson Crescent and the railway wall from Robertson Crescent To Canal Place.

9.	 A ball in or over the ditch at the 4th and 13th shall be out of bounds.

10.	 A ball over the white markers between the 1st and 9th shall be out of bounds.

11.	 A ball in or over the white marker post at the left hand side of the 8th and 17th shall be out of bounds.



COMPETITION
Date Time Entry No. Handicap Strokes 

Received
PLAYER A
PLAYER B

Marker’s 
score Hole White 

yards
Yellow 
yards Par Stroke 

index
Score

Player A Player B Points Red 
yards Par Stroke 

index

Please indicate 
which tee used

W
HI

TE
YE

LL
OW

RE
D

PAR - 66 
SSS - 65

PAR - 66

PAR - 69 
SSS - 66

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

306

153

400

275

167

424

375

270

230

280

145

377

262

134

407

368

254

213

4

3

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

2600 2440 33

10

13

1

15

9

3

4

17

6

280

145

377

262

134

407

368

254

213

4

3

4

4

3

5

4

4

3

2440 34

14

4

2

10

8

16

12

18

6

Marker’s 
score Hole White 

yards
Yellow 
yards Par Stroke 

index
Score

Player A Player B Points Red 
yards Par Stroke 

index

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

312

151

378

217

144

495

365

309

232

308

143

359

235

134

483

322

303

231

4

3

4

3

3

5

4

4

3

2603 2518 33

11

12

2

5

14

16

8

18

7

308

143

359

235

134

483

322

303

231

4

3

4

4

3

5

4

4

4

2518 34

10

12

2

4

14

16

8

17

6

2600 2440 33 2440 35
5203 4958 66 4958 69

IN
OUT

TOTAL
Handicap

Nett

Marker’s Signature

Player’s Signature

OUT


