

## SCORECARD

Auchenharvie Golf Course, Moorpark Road West, Stevenston \$\\$01294603103



golf.kaleisure.com

## **LOCAL RULES**

Play will be from vellow box markers at all times unless otherwise specified by starter.

- Ball on the putting green or tee if a ball is played onto a putting green or tee, other than the one which it is being played to, the ball must be lifted clear and dropped, but not nearer the hole which is being played to. No penalty.
- 2. Plugged Balls plugged balls may be lifted without penalty on fairways and greens.
- 3. A ball lying on seeded ground, G.U.R. or beside young trees marked with yellow paint must be lifted and dropped within one club length, not nearer the hole, without penalty.
- 4. If a ball lies in a surface drain, rabbit scrape or cart rut the ball may be lifted and dropped. No penalty.
- 5. All divots must be replaced and pitch marks or greens repaired.
- Stones in bunkers are classed as moveable obstructions and may be removed. If the ball moves, no penalty is incurred and the ball will be replaced.
- 7. The boundaries of the section of the course comprising holes 1-3, 10-12, 6-9 and 15-18 are defined as the fence along Saltcoats Road and elsewhere as the perimeter footpath surrounding the course and a ball on or over this footpath shall be 'Out of Bounds' except from the 5th and 17th tees.
- 8. The boundaries of the section of the course comprising holes 4 and 5, 13 and 14, are defined as the walls and fences forming the boundary with the gardens of the houses in Canal Street and elsewhere as the roadway forming Robertson Crescent and the railway wall from Robertson Crescent To Canal Place.
- 9. A ball in or over the ditch at the 4th and 13th shall be out of bounds.
- 10. A ball over the white markers between the 1st and 9th shall be out of bounds.
- 11. A ball in or over the white marker post at the left hand side of the 8th and 17th shall be out of bounds.

Why not visit Auchenharvie's 18 Bay Driving Range or one of our other courses:

Ravenspark Golf Course, Kidsneuk, Irvine \ 01292 276467 Routenburn, Largs \ 01475 687240

COMPETITION										which	Please indicate which tee used	
Date Time					Entry No.			Handicap		Strokes Receive	мнте	PAR - 66 SSS - 65
PLAYER A											YELLOW	PAR - 66
PLAYER B										RED	PAR - 69 SSS - 66	
Marker's score	Hole		White yards	Yellow yards	Par	Stroke index	Sc Player A	ore Player B	Poin	nts Red yards	Par	Stroke index
	1		306	280	4	10				280	4	14
	2		153	145	3	13				145	3	4
	3		400	377	4	1				377	4	2
	4		275	262	4	15				262	4	10
	5		167	134	3	9				134	3	8
	6		424	407	4	3				407	5	16
	7		375	368	4	4				368	4	12
	8		270	254	4	17				254	4	18
	9		230	213	3	6				213	3	6
		OUT	2600	2440	33					2440	34	

Marker's	Hole		White \	Yellow yards	Par	Ştroke			Points	Red yards	Par	Stroke index
score	1 1010		yards	yards		index	Player A	Player B	i Oililo	yards	ı aı	ındex
	10		312	308	4	11				308	4	10
	11		151	143	3	12				143	3	12
	12		378	359	4	2				359	4	2
	13		217	235	3	5				235	4	4
	14		144	134	3	14				134	3	14
	15		495	483	5	16				483	5	16
	16		365	322	4	8				322	4	8
	17		309	303	4	18				303	4	17
	18		232	231	3	7				231	4	6
	IN OUT		2603	2518	33					2518	34	
			2600	2440	33			·		2440	35	
	TOTAL		5203	4958	66					4958	69	
Marker's S	Marker's Signature Handicap											

Nett

Player's Signature